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2022 South Carolina SCM State Meet-12/2/2022 to 12/4/2022

Session Report

Session: 1 Friday Evening
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 06:00 PM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +30 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 1 Mixed 400 IM 19 2 06:00 PM
Finals 2 Mixed 1500 Freestyle 40 4 06:16 PM
Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 52 ==== ====
Entry / Heat Totals: 59 6

Finish Time 08:04 PM
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Event 1 Mixed 400 SC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 4:41.30
2  Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 5:05.55
3 Kata, Amanda W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:38.55
4 Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13 5:41.00
5 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 5:45.00
6 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 5:56.53
7 Grawe, Bill M65 Greenville Splas-55 6:00.00
8 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 6:06.47
9 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 6:09.51
10 Morris, John S M38 Rappahannock Ymc-12 6:10.21
11 Harriman, Sarah W39 Palmetto Masters-55 6:10.66
12 Holland, Irish W42 North Carolina M-13 6:15.01
13 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 6:30.00
14 Greenwood, William] M54 Georgia Masters-45 7:00.00
15 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 7:15.00
16 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 7:15.45
17 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55 7:30.00
18 Beck, Mark E M63 Georgia Masters-45 8:00.00
19 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 8:00.00

Event 2 Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Dickson, Kurt M55 Golden Road Aqua-33 17:51.22
2 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 18:40.17
3 Rubacky, Mark M53 North Carolina M-13  18:55.02
4 Walter, Joseph M51 North CarolinaM-13  19:30.00
5 Moore, John M60 North CarolinaM-13  19:51.51
6 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55  20:20.99
7 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13  20:31.10
8 Harriman, Sarah W39 Palmetto Masters-55  20:45.45
9 Conklin, Scott M34 Greenville Splas-55 21:00.00
10 Sanchez, Greg M65 North Carolina M-13  21:00.00
11 Cook, Andy M58 Palmetto Masters-55  21:00.00
12 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13  21:00.80
13 Monroe, Stacey W32 Palmetto Masters-55  21:20.00
14 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 21:30.00
15 Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13  22:00.00
16 Paruso, Toni W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 22:15.00
17 Johnson, Ian M57 Palmetto Masters-55  23:00.00
18 Spaits, Tom M63 Palmetto Masters-55  23:55.00
19 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55  24:00.00
20 Mather, Tom M65 Southern Marlins-55  24:00.00
21 Walsh, Michael M64 Palmetto Masters-55  24:00.28
22 Beardmore, Roger M71 Palmetto Masters-55  24:23.51
23 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55  24:43.88
24 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55 25:31.69
25 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13  25:35.00
26 Pascarell, Rebecca W48 Palmetto Masters-55  25:55.00
27 Millimet, Scott M65 Palmetto Masters-55  26:15.00
28 Greene, Dana W53 North Carolina M-13  27:08.32
29 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 ~ 27:12.35
30 Beck, MarkE M63 Georgia Masters-45 27:30.00
31 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 27:50.00
32 Walton, Hilary W63 Lowcountry Maste-55 28:00.00
33 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55  29:44.52
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Hamilton, Tim
Schalles, Dwayne
Slaughter, James
Michael, Charles
Clark, Abigail
Long, Michael
Elspeth, Smith

M64
M57
M77
M23
Wé4
M53
W70

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Virginia Masters-12
Greenville Splas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Florida Aquatic-14

30:00.00
30:00.00
32:15.00
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Session Report

Session: 2 Saturday Morning
Day of Meet: 2 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +30 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 3 Mixed 100 Freestyle 90 12 09:00 AM
Finals 4 Mixed 200 Butterfly 22 3  09:27 AM
Finals 5 Mixed 50 Backstroke 55 7 09:41 AM
Finals 6 Mixed 100 Breaststroke 38 5 09:55 AM
Finals 7 Women 200 Medley Relay 0 0 10:08 AM
Finals 8 Men 200 Medley Relay 0 0 10:08 AM
Finals 9 Mixed 100 IM 78 10 10:08 AM
Finals 10 Mixed 200 Backstroke 31 4 10:33 AM
Finals 11 Mixed 50 Butterfly 66 9 10:55AM
Finals 12 Mixed 200 Freestyle Relay 0 0 11:09 AM
Finals 13 Mixed 200 Freestyle 67 9 11:09 AM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 135 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 447 59

Finish Time 11:48 AM
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2022 South Carolina SCM State Meet - 12/2/2022 to 12/4/2022
Meet Program - Saturday Morning

Event 3 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals
2
3
4 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 NT
5 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 3:04.17
6 Klugo-Fetting, Anne ~ W55 North Carolina M-13 NT
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 12 Finals
2 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:10.00
3 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:46.96
4 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 1:46.34
5 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.00
6 Frogley, Christopher =~ M79 North Carolina M-13 1:46.33
7 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 1:46.56
8 Bonham, Heather W62 Georgia Masters-45 2:02.00
9
Heat 3 of 12 Finals
2 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 1:42.00
3  Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 1:35.83
4 Walton, Hilary W63 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:35.00
5 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.22
6 Greene, Dana W53 North Carolina M-13 1:30.41
7 Armstrong, Meg W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:35.50
8 Fenwick, Darren A M43 District Of Colu-10 1:40.00
9 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 1:42.95
Heat 4 of 12 Finals
2 Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 1:28.07
3 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 1:26.31
4 Korsedal, Susan W72 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:25.22
5 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.54
6 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 1:25.05
7 Crowfoot, Steve M60 Palmetto Masters-55 1:26.00
8 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 1:27.42
9 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13 1:28.77
Heat 5o0f12 Finals
2 List, Robert M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:23.68
3 Washburn, Jonathan M65 North Carolina M-13 1:22.22
4 Francis, Susan W69 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.91
5 Crawford, Allison F W31 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.00
6 Byrd, Laura] W58 North Carolina M-13 1:20.02
7 Cleaver, Celeste W37 North Carolina M-13 1:21.27
8 Kleint, Don] M68 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:23.25
9 Perrecone, Mark M54 Palmetto Masters-55 1:24.54
Heat 6 0of 12 Finals
2 Anderson, Meredith W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:17.00
3 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 1:15.86
4 Beardmore, Roger M71 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.32
5 Spaits, Tom M63 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00
6 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.00
7 Chinn, Sarah W38 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:15.50
8 Millimet, Scott M65 Palmetto Masters-55 1:16.00
9 Jones, Chet M39 UC13 1:17.00

Heat 7 of 12

2

O Ul AW

9

Heat 8 of 12

2

WO U AW

9

Finals
Walsh, Benjamin
Monroe, Stacey
Walsh, Michael
Heatley, Stephanie
Goodridge, Janet
Greenwood, William ]
Waninger, Stephanie
Friedman, Marc
Finals
Harriman, Sarah
Johnson, Ian

Dunn, Sara

Grawe, Bill
Anderson, Earl

Kata, Amanda
Williams, Kristina M
Eick, Charles

Heat 9 of 12 Finals

2

O g0 Ul AW

9

Heat 100f12

2

WO Ul AW

9

Heat 110f12

2

O U AW

9

Lewis, Kevin
Tomashefski, Sarah
Pocta, Jacob

Shake, Joe

Klein, Tom

Geiger, Margaret H
Rubacky, Mark
Herringer, Thomas
Finals
Dyer, Andy
McMillen, Jill
Lyons, Jeff
Denison, Paul
Cook, Andy

Walter, Joseph
Hilgen, Thomas
Moore, John
Finals
Cuda, Claire
Dickson, Kurt
Cook, J] S

O'Leary, Britta
Grados, Michael W
Thaler, Daniel
Braun, Erika
Conklin, Scott

Heat 12 of 12 Finals

2

O 0 N O Ul » W

Mihalik, Jennifer
Wilson, Jeremy
Templeton, Michael
Michael, Charles
Bauchwitz, Benjamin
Dellanoce, Michael
Webb, David
Charcalla, Randy

M33
W32
M64
W32
W60
M54
W33
M58

W39
M57
W50
M65
M58
W35
W35
M60

M51
W32
M31
M64
M52
W32
M53
M61

M64
W43
M52
M65
M58
M51
M58
M60

W36
M55
M36
W38
M44
M35
W50
M34

W44
M30
M35
M23
M29
M38
M23
M46

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Illinois Masters-21
Georgia Masters-45
Lowcountry Maste-55
Georgia Masters-45

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
North Carolina M-13
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Georgia Masters-45

Palmetto Masters-55
Georgia Masters-45

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13

Lowcountry Maste-55
Golden Road Aqua-33
North Carolina M-13
Atlanta Water Jo-45
Mexico Tiger Sha-4
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
uc13

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Greenville Splas-55
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1:13.46
1:13.00
1:11.55
1:10.21
1:10.50
1:12.00
1:13.21
1:13.74

1:10.00
1:09.00
1:08.61
1:08.00
1:08.03
1:08.82
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:07.50
1:06.00
1:05.55
1:03.53
1:04.96
1:05.62
1:06.89
1:07.61

1:03.00
1:02.67
1:02.10
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.45
1:02.99
1:03.37

1:01.00
1:00.34
59.24
58.79
59.10
1:00.19
1:00.74
1:02.00

58.37
56.46
55.50
55.00
55.00
56.00
57.00
58.59
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Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
2
3 Richards, Chester W M76 Sun City Hilton-55 4:30.00
4 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 4:00.00
5 Crowfoot, Steve M60 Palmetto Masters-55 3:44.00
6 Beck, Mark E M63 Georgia Masters-45 3:50.00
7 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 4:07.23
8 Paruso, Toni W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
9

Heat 2 of3 Finals
2 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 3:38.33
3 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 3:22.76
4 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 3:10.00
5 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 2:58.90
6 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 3:00.00
7 Ingham, Jeff M51 Palmetto Masters-55 3:20.00
8 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 3:30.00
9 Anderson, Meredith W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:40.00

Heat 3 of 3 Finals
2 Uhl], Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 2:57.52
3 Harriman, Sarah W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2:55.00
4 Sanchez, Greg M65 North Carolina M-13 2:31.05
5 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:24.25
6 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 2:26.59
7 Sizelove, Erin W44 Palmetto Masters-55 2:36.00
8 Morris, John S M38 Rappahannock Ymc-12 2:56.08
9 Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13 2:58.00

Event 5 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals
2 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 NT
3 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 1:11.12
4 Kleint, Don]J M68 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:01.05
5 Walsh, Debra W69 Sun City Hilton-55 55.62
6 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 56.12
7 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:05.00
8 Klugo-Fetting, Anne W55 North Carolina M-13 NT
9

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
2 Taylor, Ginny W64 Sun City Hilton-55 53.33
3 Armstrong, Meg W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 51.00
4 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 50.71
5 Walton, Hilary W63 Lowcountry Maste-55 50.00
6 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55 50.00
7 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 50.80
8 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 52.00
9 Greenwood, William] M54 Georgia Masters-45 55.00

Heat 3 of 7 Finals

2 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 48.22
3 Jennings, David B M75 Lowcountry Maste-55 48.00
4 Francis, Susan W69 Palmetto Masters-55 46.42
5 Updyke, Lisa ] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 45.49
6 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 46.29
7 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13 46.50
8 Seislove, Betsy W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 48.05
9 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 49.39
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
2 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 44.97
3 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 43.37
4 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 40.00
5 Thompson, Jenny W49 Palmetto Masters-55 39.10
6 Washburn, Jonathan M65 North Carolina M-13 39.99
7 Chinn, Sarah W38 Lowcountry Maste-55 42.50
8 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 43.57
9 DeMere, Susan W66 Greenville Splas-55 45.00
Heat 5of7 Finals
2 Grawe, Bill M65 Greenville Splas-55 38.00
3 McMillen, Jill W43 Georgia Masters-45 37.72
4 Darmofal, Katarina W26 North Carolina M-13 37.03
5 Shake, Joe M64 Palmetto Masters-55 36.16
6 Walsh, Benjamin M33 Palmetto Masters-55 36.76
7 Klein, Tom M52 Grand Strand Mas-55 37.14
8 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55 37.82
9 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 38.70
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
2 deJesus, Jose M62 North Carolina M-13 35.83
3 Tomashefski, Sarah W32 Greenville Splas-55 35.00
4  Geiger, Margaret H W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 34.54
5 Braun, Erika W50 North Carolina M-13 32.50
6 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 34.19
7 Bober, Richard M71 North Carolina M-13 34.92
8 Caride Santiago, Jose M33 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00
9 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55 35.99
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
2 Dickson, Kurt M55 Golden Road Aqua-33 31.83
3 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 29.96
4 Templeton, Michael =~ M35 Greenville Splas-55 28.50
5 Stewart, Samuel M25 Palmetto Masters-55 25.36
6 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 28.46
7 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 29.50
8 Cook,J] S M36 North Carolina M-13 31.53
9 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 32.00
Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
2
3 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
4 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:31.45
5 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:20.00
6 Bonham, Heather W62 Georgia Masters-45 2:30.00
7 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 2:53.04
8 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
9
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2 Kleint, Don] M68 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:07.65
3 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 2:04.52
4  Walton, Hilary W63 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00
5 Updyke, Lisa ] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:50.58
6 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 1:53.11
7 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:02.59
8 Armstrong, Meg W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:05.00
9 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 2:07.65
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
2 Parler, David M66 Palmetto Masters-55 1:50.00
3 Beardmore, Roger M71 Palmetto Masters-55 1:44.03
4 List, Robert M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:38.66
5 Monroe, Stacey W32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:28.00
6 De Herder, Elizabeth W64 Palmetto Masters-55 1:28.05
7 Williams, KristinaM W35 North Carolina M-13 1:42.00
8 Jennings, David B M75 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:49.00
9 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 1:50.46
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
2 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 1:24.88
3 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 1:21.34
4 Charcalla, Randy M46 Greenville Splas-55 1:19.19
5 Hilgen, Thomas M58 North Carolina M-13 1:17.36
6 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 1:19.10
7 Caride Santiago, Jose M33 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.00
8 Kata, Amanda W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:23.25
9 Herringer, Thomas M61 Georgia Masters-45 1:27.61
Heat 5 of5 Finals
2 Dyer, Andy M64 Palmetto Masters-55 1:16.00
3 Kayye, Annabelle W27 Greenville Splas-55 1:15.00
4 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:11.15
5 Wells, Geoff M40 Binghamton Univ-4 1:02.06
6 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M29 UC13 1:07.00
7 O'Leary, Britta W38 Atlanta Water Jo-45 1:13.50
8 Graf, Charles E M56 North Carolina M-13 1:15.25
9 Dunn, Sara W50 North Carolina M-13 1:17.29
Event 9 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f10 Finals
2
3 de]Jesus,Jose M62 North Carolina M-13 NT
4 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 3:47.55
5 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:30.00
6 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 2:30.84
7 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
8 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 NT
9
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
2 Richards, Chester W M76 Sun City Hilton-55 2:04.61
3 Greenwood, William] M54 Georgia Masters-45 1:57.00
4 Kleint, Don] M68 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:55.00
5 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 1:51.50
6 Taylor, Ginny W64 Sun City Hilton-55 1:52.04
7 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:55.00
8 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 2:00.00
9 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:11.70
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Heat 2 Finals (#6 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

2

O Ul AW

9

2

WO U AW

9

2

O g0 Ul AW

9

2

WO Ul AW

9

2

O U AW

9

2

O 0 N O Ul » W

Heat 3 of 10 Finals

Cleaver, Celeste
Smith, Cynthia A
Branton, Leighton T
Jennings, David B
Korsedal, Susan
Piansky, Carson E
Murray, Cheryl
Colyer, Bob

Heat 4 of 10 Finals

Beck, Mark E
Sidletsky, Marlis
Byrd, Laura ]
Millimet, Scott
Washburn, Jonathan
Seislove, Betsy
Perrecone, Mark
Schalles, Dwayne

Heat 50f10 Finals

Ingham, Jeff
Thompson, Jenny
Jones, Chet
Waninger, Stephanie
Eick, Charles
Crowfoot, Steve
Frandino, Philip
Anderson, Meredith

Heat 6 0of10 Finals

Williams, Kristina M
Moore, Carolyn
Chinn, Sarah
Harriman, Sarah
Walsh, Michael
Buck, Billy
Crawford, Allison F
Monroe, Stacey

Heat 7 of 10 Finals

Lewis, Kevin

Seibt, Andreas
Grawe, Bill
Tomashefski, Sarah
Darmofal, Katarina
McMillen, Jill
Friedman, Marc
Walsh, Benjamin

Heat 8 of 10 Finals

Dunn, Sara

Conklin, Scott
Rubacky, Mark
Sizelove, Erin
Herringer, Thomas
Caride Santiago, Jose
Kata, Amanda

Shake, Joe

W37
W69
w37
M75
W72
W25
W70
M84

M63
W47
W58
M65
M65
W58
M54
M57

M51
w49
M39
W33
M60
M60
M65
W36

W35
w61
w38
W39
M64
Mé61
W31
W32

M51
M64
M65
W32
W26
W43
M58
M33

W50
M34
M53
W44
M61
M33
W35
M64

North Carolina M-13
Sun City Hilton-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
UC55

Georgia Masters-45

Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
uc13

Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55

North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Illinois Masters-21
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
North Carolina M-13
Georgia Masters-45
Georgia Masters-45
Palmetto Masters-55

North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Georgia Masters-45
Palmetto Masters-55
Lowcountry Maste-55
Palmetto Masters-55

1:50.00
1:44.89
1:41.53
1:40.00
1:40.90
1:42.90
1:45.00
1:51.38

1:37.00
1:35.40
1:34.56
1:32.00
1:33.33
1:35.23
1:35.40
1:39.51

1:30.00
1:28.49
1:27.00
1:25.54
1:26.00
1:28.00
1:30.00
1:30.71

1:25.00
1:25.00
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:23.41
1:24.15
1:25.00
1:25.00

1:21.00
1:20.00
1:18.00
1:16.00
1:17.01
1:19.65
1:20.88
1:22.22

1:15.89
1:15.00
1:14.95
1:14.00
1:14.61
1:15.00
1:15.48
1:15.90
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Heat 9 Finals (#9 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)

2 Moore, John M60 North Carolina M-13 1:13.13
3 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 1:11.88
4 Hilgen, Thomas M58 North Carolina M-13 1:10.87
5 Kayye, Annabelle W27 Greenville Splas-55 1:10.00
6 Dyer, Andy M64 Palmetto Masters-55 1:10.00
7 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:11.19
8 Holland, Irish W42 North Carolina M-13 1:12.83
9 Cuda, Claire W36 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:14.00
Heat 10 0of10 Finals
2 O'Leary, Britta W38 Atlanta Water Jo-45 1:04.86
3 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 1:02.68
4 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 1:01.35
5 Stewart, Samuel M25 Palmetto Masters-55 54.60
6 Wells, Geoff M40 Binghamton Univ-4 1:01.00
7 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 1:01.93
8 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 1:03.44
9 Wilson, Jeremy M30 Greenville Splas-55 1:06.46
Event 10 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
2 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 7:17.17
3 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 5:29.48
4 Jennings, David B M75 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:51.00
5 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:40.40
6 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 3:49.54
7 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:20.03
8 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 5:53.83
9
Heat 2 of4 Finals
2 Parler, David M66 Palmetto Masters-55 3:35.00
3 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 3:15.00
4 Morris, John S M38 Rappahannock Ymc-12 3:06.41
5 McMillen, Jill W43 Georgia Masters-45 2:54.97
6 Bober, Richard M71 North Carolina M-13 2:54.98
7 DeMere, Susan W66 Greenville Splas-55 3:15.00
8 Updyke, Lisa ] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:34.54
9 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13 3:39.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals
2 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 2:52.30
3 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:50.21
4 Sanchez, Greg M65 North Carolina M-13 2:4391
5 Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13 2:41.00
6 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 2:43.68
7 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 2:45.00
8 Klein, Tom M52 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:52.00
9 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 2:53.85
Heat 4 of4 Finals
2 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 2:40.00
3 Geiger, Margaret H W32 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:39.71
4 Dickson, Kurt M55 Golden Road Aqua-33 2:18.50
5 Templeton, Michael M35 Greenville Splas-55 2:15.00
6 Mihalik, Jennifer W44 North Carolina M-13 2:17.29
7 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 2:28.00
8 Taylor, Sharon W37 North Carolina M-13 2:39.80
9 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55 2:40.99
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Event 11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
2
3
4 Paruso, Toni W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
5 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55 57.74
6 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 2:17.00
7
8
9
Heat 2 of9 Finals
2 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 55.00
3 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 53.96
4 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 53.31
5 Taylor, Ginny W64 Sun City Hilton-55 51.89
6 Richards, Chester W  M76 Sun City Hilton-55 52.75
7 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 53.43
8 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 54.00
9
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
2 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 47.22
3 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 46.00
4 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 45.36
5 Perrecone, Mark M54 Palmetto Masters-55 42.68
6 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 45.00
7 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 45.90
8 Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 46.47
9 Updyke, Lisa] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 50.00
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
2 Seislove, Betsy W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.36
3 Anderson, Meredith W36 Lowcountry Maste-55 40.77
4 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 40.00
5 Crawford, Allison F W31 Palmetto Masters-55 40.00
6 Greenwood, William] M54 Georgia Masters-45 40.00
7 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 40.00
8 Byrd, Laura] W58 North Carolina M-13 41.00
9 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55 42.68
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
2 Monroe, Stacey W32 Palmetto Masters-55 39.00
3 Crowfoot, Steve M60 Palmetto Masters-55 38.00
4 Friedman, Marc M58 Georgia Masters-45 37.57
5 Jones, Chet M39 UC13 37.00
6 Morris, John S M38 Rappahannock Ymc-12 37.12
7 Beck Mark E M63 Georgia Masters-45 37.99
8 Thompson, Jenny W49 Palmetto Masters-55 38.59
9 C(Cleaver, Celeste W37 North Carolina M-13 39.51
Heat 6 of 9 Finals
2 Chinn, Sarah W38 Lowcountry Maste-55 37.00
3 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 35.50
4 Ingham, Jeff M51 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00
5 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 34.13
6  Walsh, Benjamin M33 Palmetto Masters-55 34.88
7 Bober, Richard M71 North Carolina M-13 35.00
8 Tomashefski, Sarah =~ W32 Greenville Splas-55 36.00
9 Kayye, Annabelle W27 Greenville Splas-55 37.00
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Heat 7 Finals (#11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

2 Geiger, Margaret H W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 33.05
3 Conklin, Scott M34 Greenville Splas-55 32.50
4 Denison, Paul M65 North Carolina M-13 32.00
5 Graf, Charles E M56 North Carolina M-13 30.75
6 Taylor, Sharon W37 North Carolina M-13 31.52
7 Shake, Joe M64 Palmetto Masters-55 3211
8 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 32.79
9 Darmofal, Katarina W26 North Carolina M-13 33.10
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
2 Sizelove, Erin W44 Palmetto Masters-55 30.50
3 Mihalik, Jennifer W44 North Carolina M-13 30.00
4 Lyons, Jeff M52 North Carolina M-13 29.99
5 Webb, David M23 Grand Strand Mas-55 29.25
6 Cook,JJ S M36 North Carolina M-13 29.32
7 Cuda, Claire W36 Lowcountry Maste-55 30.00
8 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 30.19
9 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 30.62
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
2 Wilson, Jeremy M30 Greenville Splas-55 27.46
3 Grados, Michael W M44 Mexico Tiger Sha-4 26.81
4 Wells, Geoff M40 Binghamton Univ-4 26.35
5 Stewart, Samuel M25 Palmetto Masters-55 2490
6 Michael, Charles M23 Greenville Splas-55 25.00
7 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 26.59
8 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 27.37
9 Charcalla, Randy M46 Greenville Splas-55 28.76
Event 13 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
2
3
4 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
5 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 5:06.85
6 Klugo-Fetting, Anne W55 North Carolina M-13 8:00.00
7
8
9
Heat 2 of9 Finals
2 Richards, Chester W  M76 Sun City Hilton-55 4:00.00
3 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:50.33
4 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 3:40.00
5 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 3:35.82
6 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 3:39.78
7 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 3:44.13
8 Frogley, Christopher M79 North Carolina M-13 3:59.79
9 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 4:35.36
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
2 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 3:27.42
3 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:20.20
4 Greene, Dana W53 North Carolina M-13 3:17.52
5 Walton, Hilary W63 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:15.00
6 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 3:16.54
7 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:18.22
8 Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 3:24.93
9 Taylor, Ginny W64 Sun City Hilton-55 3:33.62
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Heat 4 of9 Finals

Korsedal, Susan
Murray, Cheryl
Francis, Susan
Walsh, Michael
Mills, Matthew
Sidletsky, Marlis
Fenwick, Darren A
Barry, Marcia

Heat 5 o0f9 Finals

Beardmore, Roger
Seislove, Betsy
Spaits, Tom
Washburn, Jonathan
Moore, Carolyn
Cleaver, Celeste
Millimet, Scott
Buck, Billy

Heat 6 of 9 Finals

Ingham, Jeff
Morris, John S
Goodridge, Janet
Kata, Amanda
Herringer, Thomas
Johnson, Ian

Dore, Mary
Friedman, Marc

Heat 7 of 9 Finals

Grawe, Bill

Seibt, Andreas
Moore, John
Denison, Paul
Stump, Karen
Klein, Tom
Heatley, Stephanie
Harriman, Sarah

Heat 8 of 9 Finals

Rubacky, Mark
Dyer, Andy

Cook, Andy
Braun, Erika
Cuda, Claire
Lyons, Jeff
Holland, Irish
Kayye, Annabelle

Heat 9 of 9 Finals

Hunte, Rod C
Dickson, Kurt
Wilson, Jeremy
Michael, Charles
Bauchwitz, Benjamin
Grados, Michael W
Walter, Joseph
Charcalla, Randy

W72
W70
Wé69
M64
M45
W47
M43
W74

M71
W58
M63
M65
W61
W37
M65
M61

M51
M38
w60
W35
M61
M57
W59
M58

M65
M64
M60
M65
W44
M52
W32
W39

M53
M64
M58
W50
W36
M52
W42
w27

M40
M55
M30
M23
M29
M44
M51
M46

Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Georgia Masters-45
Palmetto Masters-55
District Of Colu-10
North Carolina M-13

Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Rappahannock Ymc-12
Illinois Masters-21
Lowcountry Maste-55
Georgia Masters-45
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Georgia Masters-45

Greenville Splas-55

Illinois Masters-21

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Lowcountry Maste-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Golden Road Aqua-33
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
uc13

Mexico Tiger Sha-4
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

3:10.10
3:10.00
3:01.49
3:00.00
3:00.01
3:04.50
3:10.00
3:10.99

2:56.23
2:54.24
2:50.00
2:44.44
2:45.00
2:53.30
2:55.00
3:00.00

2:40.00
2:39.83
2:32.50
2:29.85
2:30.61
2:36.00
2:40.00
2:43.72

2:26.00
2:25.00
2:23.25
2:20.00
2:22.22
2:24.10
2:25.99
2:28.00

2:19.88
2:18.00
2:15.00
2:12.97
2:13.00
2:16.50
2:18.83
2:20.00

2:11.81
2:08.22
2:03.46
1:58.00
2:00.00
2:03.49
2:10.99
2:11.97
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Session Report

Session: 3 Sunday Morning
Day of Meet: 3 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +30 Seconds

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at
Finals 14 Mixed 400 Freestyle 50 5 09:00 AM
Finals 15 Women 200 Freestyle Relay 0 0 09:43 AM
Finals 16 Men 200 Freestyle Relay 0 0 09:43 AM
Finals 17 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 61 8 09:43 AM
Finals 18 Mixed 200 IM 41 6 09:56 AM
Finals 19 Mixed 200 Medley Relay 0 0 10:25AM
Finals 20 Mixed 100 Butterfly 32 4 10:25AM
Finals 21 Mixed 100 Backstroke 54 7 10:37 AM
Finals 22 Mixed 200 Breaststroke 33 5 10:58 AM
Finals 23 Mixed 50 Freestyle 79 10 11:27 AM

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 121 ==== ====

Entry / Heat Totals: 350 45

Finish Time 11:41 AM
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Event 14 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
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Event 17 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 4:13.79 Heat 1 of8 Finals
2 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M29 UC13 4:25.00 2
3 Dickson, Kurt M55 Golden Road Aqua-33  4:25.37 3 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 NT
4 Walter, Joseph M51 North Carolina M-13 4:33.79 4 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
5 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 4:37.47 5 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 1:24.01
6 Rubacky, Mark M53 North Carolina M-13 4:48.72 6 Bengtsson, Peter M43 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.00
7 Holland, Irish W42 North Carolina M-13 4:51.28 7 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 NT
8 Cook, Andy M58 Palmetto Masters-55 4:55.00 8
9 Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13 4:59.90 9
10 Moore, John M60 North Carolina M-13 5:03.97 Heat 2 of 8 Finals
11 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55 5:06.99 2  Greenwood, William ] M54 Georgia Masters-45 1:05.00
12 Sanchez, Greg M65 North Carolina M-13 5:09.31 3 Kleint, Don]J M68 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:01.05
13 Grawe, Bill M65 Greenville Splas-55 5:10.00 4 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 59.66
14 Shake, Joe M64 Palmetto Masters-55  5:16.21 5 Updyke, Lisa] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 56.22
15 Harriman, Sarah W39 Palmetto Masters-55 5:16.31 6 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 58.00
16 Uhl], Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 5:16.86 7 Bonham, Heather W62 Georgia Masters-45 1:01.00
17 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 5:20.00 8 Frogley, Christopher ~M79 North Carolina M-13 1:01.30
18 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 5:25.90 9 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:10.00
19 Johnson, lan M57 Palmetto Masters-55 5:30.00 Heat 3 of 8 Finals
20 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:32.21 2 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.22
21 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 6:00.00 3 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 54.34
22 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 6:00.00 4 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 54.00
23 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 6:00.00 5 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 52.57
24 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 6:10.00 6 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 53.22
25 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 6:10.00 7 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 54.29
26  Smith, Nicole W40 Soda City Swarm-55 6:10.45 8 Armstrong, Meg W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.00
27 Greenwood, William ] M54 Georgia Masters-45 6:20.00 9  Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 56.15
28 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55 6:23.64 Heat 4 of 8 Finals
29 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13 6:30.66 2 Besancon, Lynn W67 Palmetto Masters-55 50.09
30 Beck MarkE M63 Georgia Masters-45 6:40.00 3 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 48.41
31 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55  6:40.40 4 Jones, Chet M39 UC13 48.00
32 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 6:46.77 5 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 46.15
33 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 6:48.29 6 Parler, David M66 Palmetto Masters-55 48.00
34 Pascarell, Rebecca W48 Palmetto Masters-55 6:50.00 7 Byrd, Laura ] W58 North Carolina M-13 48.39
35 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 7:00.22 8 Millimet, Scott M65 Palmetto Masters-55 50.00
36 Greene, Dana W53 North Carolina M-13 7:04.35 9  Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 52.20
37 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 7:11.77 Heat 5 of8 Finals
38 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 7:20.00 2 Sakara, Michael M54 Soda City Swarm-55 45.80
39 Korsedal, Susan W72 Lowcountry Maste-55  7:30.00 3 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55 44.49
40 Walsh, Michael M64 Palmetto Masters-55 7:45.00 4 Walsh, Benjamin M33 Palmetto Masters-55 43.09
41 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 7:49.09 5 List, Robert M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.97
42 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 8:00.00 6 Tomashefski, Sarah W32 Greenville Splas-55 42.00
43  Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 8:00.42 7 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 44.10
44 Frogley, Christopher = M79 North Carolina M-13 8:20.00 8 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 45.00
45 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 8:20.00 9 Williams, KristinaM W35 North Carolina M-13 46.00
46 Williams, KristinaM W35 North Carolina M-13 9:30.00 Heat 6 of8 Finals
47 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 13:41.18 2 Geiger, Margaret H W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00
48 Michael, Charles M23 Greenville Splas-55 NT 3 Kata, Amanda W35 Lowcountry Maste-55 39.96
49 Cleaver, Celeste W37 North Carolina M-13 NT 4 Kothe, Mark M56 Greenville Splas-55 39.80
50 McEntire, Marisa W49 Palmetto Masters-55 NT 5 Friedman, Marc M58 Georgia Masters-45 37.97
6 Smith, Nicole W40 Soda City Swarm-55 38.84
7 McMillen, Jill W43 Georgia Masters-45 3991
8 Mihalik, Jennifer W44 North Carolina M-13 40.00
9 De Herder, Elizabeth W64 Palmetto Masters-55 40.25
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Heat 7 Finals (#17 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Heat 5 of 6 Finals

2 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 37.04 2 Rubacky, Mark M53 North Carolina M-13 2:46.34
3 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 36.19 3 Moore, John M60 North Carolina M-13 2:45.38
4 Charcalla, Randy M46 Greenville Splas-55 35.52 4 Kata, Amanda W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:44.28
5 Dunn, Sara W50 North Carolina M-13 35.16 5 Dyer, Andy M64 Palmetto Masters-55 2:39.00
6 Braun, Erika W50 North Carolina M-13 35.50 6 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 2:40.00
7 Caride Santiago, Jose M33 Palmetto Masters-55 36.00 7 Bengtsson, Peter M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2:45.00
8 Herringer, Thomas M61 Georgia Masters-45 36.61 8 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 2:45.92
9 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 37.68 9 Darmofal, Katarina W26 North Carolina M-13 2:46.36
Heat 8 of 8 Finals Heat 6 of 6 Finals
2 Hilgen, Thomas M58 North Carolina M-13 34.85 2 Holland, Irish W42 North Carolina M-13 2:35.25
3 Dyer, Andy M64 Palmetto Masters-55 34.50 3 Conklin, Scott M34 Greenville Splas-55 2:30.00
4 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 33.25 4 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 2:21.11
5 Wells, Geoff M40 Binghamton Univ-4 28.62 5 Stewart, Samuel M25 Palmetto Masters-55 1:57.00
6 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 31.12 6 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 2:12.34
7 O'Leary, Britta W38 Atlanta Water Jo-45 34.34 7 O'Leary, Britta W38 Atlanta Water Jo-45 2:22.63
8 Graf, Charles E M56 North Carolina M-13 34.75 8 Charcalla, Randy M46 Greenville Splas-55 2:32.76
9 Taylor, Sharon W37 North Carolina M-13 34.99 9 Hilgen, Thomas M58 North Carolina M-13 2:36.74
Event 18 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM Event 20 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Heat 1of4 Finals
2 2 McEntire, Marisa W49 Palmetto Masters-55 NT
3 3 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:21.36
4  Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 8:30.99 4 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 1:45.00
5 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:42.53 5 Cleaver, Celeste W37 North Carolina M-13 1:35.00
6 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 5:42.43 6 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 1:42.00
7 7 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 2:03.23
8 8 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 4:10.79
9 9 Paruso, Toni W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Heat 2 of4 Finals
2 2 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 1:30.00
3 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 4:20.00 3 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 1:30.00
4 Updyke, Lisa ] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:55.00 4 Tomashefski, Sarah W32 Greenville Splas-55 1:25.00
5 Korsedal, Susan W72 Lowcountry Maste-55  3:37.69 5 Grawe, Bill M65 Greenville Splas-55 1:20.00
6 Zeigler, JohnV M77 Georgia Masters-45 3:54.43 6 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 1:21.70
7 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 4:11.84 7 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 1:28.80
8 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 4:23.00 8 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 1:30.00
9 9 Beck, Mark E M63 Georgia Masters-45 1:35.00
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Heat 3 of4 Finals
2 Perrecone, Mark M54 Palmetto Masters-55 3:30.00 2 Rubacky, Mark M53 North Carolina M-13 1:16.43
3 Moore, Carolyn W61 Greenville Splas-55 3:20.00 3 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 1:14.43
4 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 3:03.00 4 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 1:09.99
5 Frandino, Philip M65 Palmetto Masters-55 3:00.00 5 Braun, Erika W50 North Carolina M-13 1:08.30
6 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 3:01.24 6 Sanchez, Greg M65 North Carolina M-13 1:08.60
7 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 3:15.78 7 Cook, Andy M58 Palmetto Masters-55 1:10.00
8 Sidletsky, Marlis W47 Palmetto Masters-55 3:28.01 8 Denison, Paul M65 North Carolina M-13 1:15.00
9 Murray, Cheryl W70 North Carolina M-13 3:35.00 9 Smith, Nicole W40 Soda City Swarm-55 1:16.45
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Heat 4 of4 Finals
2 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:57.57 2 Lyons, ]eff M52 North Carolina M-13 1:06.99
3 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 2:52.72 3 Mihalik, Jennifer W44 North Carolina M-13 1:05.00
4 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 2:48.55 4 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M29 UC13 1:00.00
5 Grawe, Bill M65 Greenville Splas-55 2:47.00 5 Michael, Charles M23 Greenville Splas-55 56.00
6 McMillen, Jill W43 Georgia Masters-45 2:48.41 6 Grados, Michael W M44 Mexico Tiger Sha-4 59.48
7 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55 2:51.92 7 Mills, Matthew M45 Georgia Masters-45 1:00.75
8 Harriman, Sarah W39 Palmetto Masters-55 2:54.13 8 Kothe, Mark M56 Greenville Splas-55 1:06.62
9 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 2:57.60 9 Sizelove, Erin W44 Palmetto Masters-55 1:08.00
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Event 21 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals
2
3 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 NT
4 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
5 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 2:47.37
6 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 3:15.52
7 McEntire, Marisa W49 Palmetto Masters-55 NT
8 Snyder, Dan M38 Georgia Masters-45 NT
9

Heat 2 of 7 Finals
2 Camp, Candace W53 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:10.00
3 Jemella, Sheila W63  Sun City Hilton-55 1:58.00
4 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:55.00
5 Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 1:48.16
6 List, Robert M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:52.31
7 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 1:55.20
8 Kleint, Don] M68 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:07.65
9 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:23.93

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
2 Barry, Marcia W74 North Carolina M-13 1:44.55
3 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 1:41.01
4 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 1:38.58
5 Updyke, Lisa] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:37.41
6 Seislove, Betsy W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:37.77
7 Hoffmann, Peter M72 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:40.08
8 Korsedal, Susan W72 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:41.72
9 Besancon, Lynn W67 Palmetto Masters-55 1:44.92

Heat 4 of 7 Finals
2 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 1:33.28
3 Williams, KristinaM W35 North Carolina M-13 1:30.00
4 Moore, John M60 North Carolina M-13 1:25.00
5 Waninger, Stephanie W33 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:21.44
6 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 1:22.30
7 Friedman, Marc M58 Georgia Masters-45 1:26.57
8 Herringer, Thomas M61 Georgia Masters-45 1:30.61
9 DeMere, Susan W66 Greenville Splas-55 1:35.00

Heat 5 of 7 Finals
2 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.00
3 Klein, Tom M52 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:19.30
4 Vazquez, Maria E W57 North Carolina M-13 1:17.70
5 Heatley, Stephanie W32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:16.99
6 Bober, Richard M71 North Carolina M-13 1:17.27
7 Uhl, Alicia W45 North Carolina M-13 1:17.81
8 Sakara, Michael M54 Soda City Swarm-55 1:20.00
9 Shake, Joe M64 Palmetto Masters-55 1:20.69

Heat 6 of 7 Finals
2 Caride Santiago, Jose M33 Palmetto Masters-55 1:16.00
3 Thaler, Daniel M35 Palmetto Masters-55 1:15.19
4 Tomashefski, Sarah W32 Greenville Splas-55 1:15.00
5 Geiger, Margaret H W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:14.08
6 Pocta, Jacob M31 Greenville Splas-55 1:14.71
7  Smith, Stratton M58 North Carolina M-13 1:15.00
8 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 1:16.00
9 McMillen, Jill W43 Georgia Masters-45 1:16.94
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Heat 7 of 7 Finals
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2 Kothe, Mark M56 Greenville Splas-55 1:09.52
3 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 1:04.99
4 Dellanoce, Michael M38 North Carolina M-13 1:03.90
5 Stewart, Samuel M25 Palmetto Masters-55 54.00
6 Templeton, Michael M35 Greenville Splas-55 1:00.00
7 Mihalik, Jennifer W44 North Carolina M-13 1:04.16
8 Dickson, Kurt M55 Golden Road Aqua-33 1:07.18
9 Taylor, Sharon W37 North Carolina M-13 1:13.20
Event 22 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
2
3
4 Charcalla, Randy M46 Greenville Splas-55 NT
5 Tullie, Ann W77 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
6 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
2
3 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 6:19.92
4 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 4:57.44
5 Jemella, Sheila W63 Sun City Hilton-55 4:15.62
6 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:26.08
7 Richardson, Laura W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  5:17.94
8 Eisele, Barbara M W92 Greenville Splas-55 11:40.48
9
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
2 Zeigler, John V M77 Georgia Masters-45 3:58.87
3 Parler, David M66 Palmetto Masters-55 3:40.00
4 Herringer, Thomas M61 Georgia Masters-45 3:20.61
5 Anderson, Earl M58 North Carolina M-13 3:03.45
6 Darmofal, Katarina W26 North Carolina M-13 3:08.83
7 Perrecone, Mark M54 Palmetto Masters-55 3:40.00
8 Updyke, Lisa ] W60 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:55.32
9 Besancon, Lynn W67 Palmetto Masters-55 4:00.00
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
2 Seibt, Andreas M64 Illinois Masters-21 3:00.00
3 Rubacky, Mark M53 North Carolina M-13 2:57.69
4 Holland, Irish W42 North Carolina M-13 2:56.07
5 Bengtsson, Peter M43 Palmetto Masters-55 2:55.00
6 Stump, Karen W44 North Carolina M-13 2:55.42
7 Kata, Amanda W35 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:57.60
8 Dyer, Andy M64 Palmetto Masters-55 2:59.00
9 Friedman, Marc M58 Georgia Masters-45 3:02.57
Heat 5 of5 Finals
2 Dunn, Sara W50 North Carolina M-13 2:50.98
3 Hill, Edward M43 North Carolina M-13 2:40.38
4 Hunte, Rod C M40 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:34.84
5 Wells, Geoff M40 Binghamton Univ-4 2:20.75
6 Bauchwitz, Benjamin M29 UC13 2:25.00
7 O'Leary, Britta W38 Atlanta Water Jo-45 2:36.11
8 Graf, Charles E M56 North Carolina M-13 2:49.75
9 Hilgen, Thomas M58 North Carolina M-13 2:51.68



City of North Charleston Aquatic Center - Site License

2022 South Carolina SCM State Meet - 12/2/2022 to 12/4/2022

Event 23 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
2 Paruso, Toni W31 Lowcountry Maste-55 NT
3 Barrett, Pam W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 NT
4 Van Ast, Nancy W71 Palmetto Masters-55 50.00
5 Slaughter, James M77 Virginia Masters-12 47.80
6 Borrero, Fredie M75 Grand Strand Mas-55 50.00
7 Stewart, Joanne W84 Sun City Hilton-55 1:05.13
8 McEntire, Marisa W49 Palmetto Masters-55 NT
9
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
2 Bonham, Heather W62 Georgia Masters-45 47.00
3 Armstrong, Meg W60 Grand Strand Mas-55 42.50
4 Gebhardt, Susan W66 Grand Strand Mas-55 42.22
5 Smith, Cynthia A W69 Sun City Hilton-55 40.70
6 Besancon, Lynn W67 Palmetto Masters-55 41.09
7 Colyer, Bob M84 UC55 42.49
8 Pocta, John M55 Palmetto Masters-55 44.18
9 Reininger, Susanne W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 47.48
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
2 Piansky, Carson E W25 North Carolina M-13 39.77
3 Kleint, Don] M68 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.85
4 Millimet, Scott M65 Palmetto Masters-55 38.00
5 Schalles, Dwayne M57 Palmetto Masters-55 36.89
6 Williams, Amy W42 Georgia Masters-45 37.42
7 Korsedal, Susan W72 Lowcountry Maste-55 38.03
8 Branton, Leighton T W37 Palmetto Masters-55 39.28
9 Greene, Dana W53 North Carolina M-13 40.10
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
2 Byrd, Glenn N M59 North Carolina M-13 36.75
3 Crawford, Allison F W31 Palmetto Masters-55 36.00
4 List, Robert M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 34.37
5 Cleaver, Celeste W37 North Carolina M-13 33.35
6 Byrd, Laura] W58 North Carolina M-13 34.07
7 Seislove, Betsy W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 35.68
8 Beck, Mark E M63 Georgia Masters-45 36.00
9 Dore, Mary W59 North Carolina M-13 36.80
Heat 5o0f10 Finals
2 Williams, KristinaM W35 North Carolina M-13 33.00
3 Jones, Chet M39 UC13 33.00
4 De Herder, Elizabeth W64 Palmetto Masters-55 32.02
5 Walsh, Benjamin M33 Palmetto Masters-55 31.08
6 Goodridge, Janet W60 Illinois Masters-21 32.00
7 Eick, Charles M60 Palmetto Masters-55 32.06
8 Buck, Billy M61 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
9 Spaits, Tom M63 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
2 Sakara, Michael M54 Soda City Swarm-55 30.98
3  Walsh, Michael M64 Palmetto Masters-55 30.64
4 Friedman, Marc M58 Georgia Masters-45 30.07
5 Bober, Richard M71 North Carolina M-13 30.00
6 Greenwood, William] M54 Georgia Masters-45 30.00
7 Herringer, Thomas M61 Georgia Masters-45 30.61
8 Dunn, Sara W50 North Carolina M-13 30.69
9 Lewis, Kevin M51 Palmetto Masters-55 31.00
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Heat 7 of 10 Finals

2

O Ul AW

9

Geiger, Margaret H
Taylor, Sharon
Pocta, Jacob
Stump, Karen
Shake, Joe

Conklin, Scott
McMillen, Jill
Tomashefski, Sarah

Heat 8 of 10 Finals

2

WO U AW

9

Hill, Edward
Dyer, Andy
Dickson, Kurt
Walter, Joseph
Moore, John
Denison, Paul
Cook, Andy
Klein, Tom

Heat 9 of 10 Finals

2

O g0 Ul AW

9

Lyons, Jeff
Kothe, Mark
Braun, Erika
Charcalla, Randy
Webb, David
Mihalik, Jennifer
Thaler, Daniel
Anderson, Earl

Heat 10 0f10 Finals

2

O 0O O Ul » W

Wells, Geoff
Michael, Charles
Templeton, Michael
Stewart, Samuel
Snyder, Dan

Mills, Matthew
Cook,]J] S

Grados, Michael W

W32
W37
M31
W44
M64
M34
W43
W32

M43
M64
M55
M51
M60
M65
M58
M52

M52
M56
W50
M46
M23
W44
M35
M58

M40
M23
M35
M25
M38
M45
M36
M44

Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Greenville Splas-55
Georgia Masters-45
Greenville Splas-55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Golden Road Aqua-33
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

North Carolina M-13
Greenville Splas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13

Binghamton Univ-4
Greenville Splas-55
Greenville Splas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Georgia Masters-45
Georgia Masters-45
North Carolina M-13
Mexico Tiger Sha-4
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29.99
29.52
29.29
29.13
29.17
29.50
29.74
30.00

29.00
28.50
27.99
27.85
27.86
28.00
28.50
29.05

27.80
26.80
26.66
26.54
26.64
26.74
27.19
27.81

25.93
25.00
24.75
23.00
24.64
24.92
25.00
26.14



